Gesamtiibersicht
Zahlen in Tausend CHF

Erfolgsrechnung

Betrieblicher Aufwand

Betrieblicher Ertrag

Ergebnis aus betrieblicher Tatigkeit
Ergebnis aus Finanzierung

Operatives Ergebnis
Ausserordentliches Ergebnis

Gesamtergebnis Erfolgsrechnung

Investitionsrechnung

Investitionsausgaben
Investitionseinnahmen

Nettoinvestition

Gestufter Erfolgsausweis
Zahlen in Tausend CHF

30 Personalaufwand

31 Sach- und Ubriger Aufwand

33 Abschreibungen

35 Einlagen

36 Transferaufwand

37 Durchlaufende Beitrage
Betrieblicher Aufwand

40 Fiskalertrag

42 Entgelte

45 Entnahmen Fonds

46 Transferertrag

47 Durchlaufende Beitrage
Betrieblicher Ertrag

Ergebnis aus betrieblicher Tatigkeit

34 Finanzaufwand
44 Finanzertrag

Operatives Ergebnis

38 Ausserordentlicher Aufwand
48 Ausserordentlicher Ertrag

Gesamtergebnis Erfolgsrechnung

Rechnung
2013

16'582
16'282
- 300
30

-270
530
260

2'251
0

2'251

Rechnung
2013

- 8'408
- 2'090
-2'158
- 1707
- 2190
-29
-16'582

9'292
3'413
1'141
2'407
29
16'282

- 300

-132
162

-270
530

260

Budget
2013

14'318
13'325
- 993
-27

-1'020
547
-473

4'305
0

4'305

Budget
2013

- 7'593
- 2'386
-1'073
- 904
-2'322
-40
-14'318

9'502
2'570
189
1'024
40
13'325

-993

- 177
150

-1'020
547

-473

Veran-
derung

-815
296

- 1'085
- 803
132

11
-2'264

-210
843
952

1'383
-11

2'957
693

45
12

750
-17

733
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